November 13, 2024

Fall 2024 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 1: Toshiya Aoyama

Division # 521 - Aichi |

Div Rep 2:

Week 10

Div Rep 3:

52101 Circles

Host: 01515 IMPACT

SL
5 * 08363
4 * 12052
8 * 06268
3 * 10860
2 * 12189
6 * 12678
2 * 13783

52104 RS

Host: 01517 R.T.B

SL

9 * 08681
6 * 15440
2 * 15441
3 + 12823
3 + 10998
3 * 15752
2 * 16134
4 * 16242

52107 RHB

Host: 01517 R.T.B

SL

9 * 08986
6 * 10634
4 * 08064
4 * 08356
5 * 09747
5 * 09950
2 + 15919
5 * 12701

Number

Number

Number Name

Maruyama, Kunihiro
Kurita, Shunya
Seguchi, Jun
Nomura, Keiko
Fujioka, Akihiko
Matsuda, Tetsuiji
Tsuji, Tatsuki

Name
Haraguchi, Sayuri

Hibino, Takaaki
Hibino, Kozue
Hiraide, Takahiro

Niwa, Yusuke

Kim, Chanyong
Fukuda, Yoshinori
Isozaki, Yuichi

Name
Hobo, Shingo

Hagihara, Yoshinari
Nakao, Takashi
Koyama, Takayuki
Shinoda, Yuto
Harada, Tetsuro
Hobo, Akane
Basaki, Kazunori

52102 Turtles
Host: 01515 IMPACT

SL
9
3
7
4
3
3
4

4

08977
08056
08975
08052
12051
12082
13321
15657

52105 R877

Host: 01517 R.T.B
Number Name

SL
5
6
2
2
4
5
5
4

12820
10356
12826
15920
13585
16241
15750
15624

52108 Bye
Host: 00000 No Match This Week

SL

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

Number Name

Kameyama, Yoshiaki
Owaki, Reika
Takase, Tatsumune
Mizushina, Yuta
Kurita, Chiho

Ito, Katsumi
Sugimoto, Tatsuki

Niwa, Naoki

Yanagi, Yuichiro
Higashiyama, Shingo
Yoshimura, Saki
Imai, Toshiaki
Yokota, Kazumasa
Ozeki, Masanori
Terashima, Shozo
Fan, Yilong

Number Name

52103 RT
Host: 01517 R.T.B

Number Name

SL
6
8
5
6
4
4
3
2

52106 RY
Host: 01517 R.T.B

SL
9
6
4
3
4
3
4
2

12192
12193
12700
12389
15749
12190
05346
15917

Number

08058
08979
08063
08980
11859
12819
13304
15918

Tawada, Souto
Shibata, Jun

Obata, Shinjiro

Ito, Riku

Taniguchi, Soramitsu
Mizuno, Shunsuke
Hama, Toshiyuki

Ogata, Rintaro

Name
Yamamoto, Kouyou

Kageyama, Naoyuki
Wakamiya, Makoto
Sugiyama, Yuki
Wakamiya, Ryo
Kawachi, Ryodai
Fujii, Mizuki
Hosokawa, Yui
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